[ACEMLA

CENTER FOR LATIN AMERICAN MONETARY STUDIES

ANA NAVARRETE
anavarrete@cemla.org
Updated: May, 2022

POSITIONS

Analyst, CEMLA

Intern, CONAMER (Secretariat of Economy, Mexico)
Research Assistant, CIERN (ITAM, Mexico)
Research Assistant, CIE (ITAM, Mexico)

EDUCATION
B.A., Economics, ITAM

CONFERENCES

Annual Event of Finance Research Letters 2022

XXVI Meeting of the Central Bank Researchers Network

CEMLA Workshop on Macroeconomic Policy Responses to COVID-19
2021 CEMLA-FRBNY-ECB Conference

XXV Meeting of the Central Bank Researchers Network

2018 APPAM International Conference in Mexico City

2018 Annual Meeting of the Society for Economic Dynamics

COURSES

IMF Course: Monetary and Fiscal Policy Analysis with DSGE Models
CEMLA Course: Financial Mathematics

CEMLA Course: Financial Econometrics

IMF Course: Model-Based Monetary Policy Analysis and Forecasting
CEMLA Course: Financial Markets

SKILLS

2020—Present
2019-2020
2018
2017

2020

2022
2021
2021
2021
2020
2018
2018

2022
2021
2021
2021
2020

Bloomberg Terminal, Haver Analytics, Microsoft Office, LaTeX, MATLAB, Python, R Studio.

LANGUAGES

Spanish (native), English (fluent), French (intermediate).



