

ANA NAVARRETE

anavarrete@cemla.org

Updated: May, 2022

POSITIONS

Analyst, CEMLA Intern, CONAMER (Secretariat of Economy, Mexico) Research Assistant, CIERN (ITAM, Mexico) Research Assistant, CIE (ITAM, Mexico)	2020–Present 2019-2020 2018 2017
EDUCATION	
B.A., Economics, ITAM	2020
Conferences	
Annual Event of Finance Research Letters 2022	2022
XXVI Meeting of the Central Bank Researchers Network	2021
CEMLA Workshop on Macroeconomic Policy Responses to COVID-19	2021
2021 CEMLA-FRBNY-ECB Conference	2021
XXV Meeting of the Central Bank Researchers Network	2020
2018 APPAM International Conference in Mexico City	2018
2018 Annual Meeting of the Society for Economic Dynamics	2018
Courses	
IMF Course: Monetary and Fiscal Policy Analysis with DSGE Models	2022
CEMLA Course: Financial Mathematics	2021
CEMLA Course: Financial Econometrics	2021
IMF Course: Model-Based Monetary Policy Analysis and Forecasting	2021
CEMLA Course: Financial Markets	2020

SKILLS

Bloomberg Terminal, Haver Analytics, Microsoft Office, LaTeX, MATLAB, Python, R Studio.

LANGUAGES

Spanish (native), English (fluent), French (intermediate).